Empire Area Museum Gift Shop

Here is a listing of our books, videos on DVD, coasters, and a great local map that we have for sale
in our gift shop. We can accept checks or money orders with your order mailed to us at PO Box
192, Empire, MI 49630 or give us a call at (231) 326-5568 if you have any questions.

Prices are shown for each item, for postage please add $3.00 for your first item, or add $5.00for
two or more items.

Reading Resources - EAMpublications

Remembering Empire Through Pictures
50 pages of early Empire area photographs $ 9.95

Some Other Day (Remembering Empire)
117 pages of articles, stories and photographs of Empire’s past $ 8.95

Cook Book
Remembering Empire with recipes, 107 pages of wonderful early Empire
area recipes $ 6.00

The Boizard Letters
Letters from a pioneer homestead, 162 pages of letters to and from aCivil
War family from 1856-1911 $ 9.95

Long Distance Love
by Jodie Sewall, 288 pages including 257 letters from the Boizard family during the Civil
War with many wonderful photos and includes letters from the original
“The Boizard Letters” $21.95

A Fisher Family History
by Edwin L. Fisher, sawmills and Family Trees, 80 pages of compelling history ofthe
John Fisher family and a great genealogy tool of an early Empire areafamily $ 9.95

The Dorseys of Glen Lake
by John Dorsey, 34 pages, a wonderful history of the John Dorsey family comingto
Glen Lake as one of the areas first settlers $ 9.95



Other Reading Resources

ABC’s and 123’s of the Great Lakes
Coloring Book

The Aral Mill Murders
Historical Fiction by Richard Trevae, 135pages

Echoes of A Distant Thunder
History/Civil War by Frank P. Slaughter, 279 pages

Haswell, Clive
Selected Poems of a Frustrated Rover, 72 pages

Haswell, Clive
Mostly Remembering by a Frustrated Rover, 82pages

Isle of View
History of South Manitou by Charles Anderson, 111pages

Lake Country
A Series of Journeys by Kathleen Stocking, 182 pages

Letters from the Leelanau
Essays of People and Place, Kathleen Stocking, 229 pages

Old Settlers
A History of Old Settler Picnics and Old Settlers

Point Betsie
Lifekeeping and saving on Lake Michigan by Jonathon P. Hawley, 250pages

Rohr, Harold Notes
A Collection of Memories of Harold Rohr, booklet

The Search for the Westmoreland
by Ross Richardson, 316 pages

Sleeping Bear Yesterday and Today
by George Weeks, 173 pages

Sleeping Bear Dunes
by My North Media, 56 pages

Diary of A.]. Slyfield
1868 booklet

$ 6.95

$ 9.95

$18.95

$12.00

$12.00

$12.95

$19.95

$19.95

$ 9.95

$30.00

$ 5.00

$19.95

$27.95

$19.95

$ 5.00



Brief Sketch of Charles B. Slyfield
(1854-1912) booklet

The Sidewheel Steamer “Empire State”
15 pages on how Empire was named

Soaring and Gliding The Sleeping Bear National Park Area
Pete and Jeff Sandman

South Manitou Island Story
by Gerald E Crowner, 87 pages

Solon Township
Remembering a community and family history, 519 pages

Tales of Manitou
A novella placed on South Manitou Island, by James Tozer, 87 pages

The Way it Was
Stories of the Grand Traverse region, by Larry Wakefield, 240 pages

Vintage Views of Leelanau County

by Byron and Wilson, 240 pages, hundreds of post cards and souvenirs

tell of Leelanau's past

Wooden Boats of Leelanau
Photographic journey by John Mitchell, 177 pages

TomVanZorenBooks------ ImagesandRecollectionsFromPortOnieda:
The Werner Farm and Its Neighbors 35 pages
The Thoreson Farm and Its Neighbors 36 pages
The Burfiend and Baker Farms 72 pages
Dottie Lanham of Burdickville Images and Recollections 47 pages
Boudewijn and Kate DeKorne History of Dutch Immigrants.40 pages

Videos on DVD

Empire Anchor Recovery

Coho Fever

Coho In Michigan

The Empire Lumber Company

Sleeping Bear Dunesmobiles

Empire Glider Days

Voyageurs In Empire

The Legend of Dorsey’s Scuttled Steamer “Rescue”
Glen Lake's "Rescue”--- The rest of the story

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$19.99

$15.00

$45.00

$12.00

$16.95

$39.95

$39.95

$15.00
$19.00
$10.00
$17.00
$16.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

A A o A A s A



Fun, Fairs and Tragedy at Empire $ 8.00

Empire in the Good 0ld Days $ 8.00
Empire's " Roen Story" $ 8.00
Glen Lake High School-Amazing Sr. Trip of 1962 with visit by ].F.K. $ 8.00
Reinventing the Big Wheels
Brauer Productions, Bill Steffler rebuilds BigWheels $15.95
Barn Red
with Ernest Borgnine, Brauer Productions, localproduction $17.95
The Lost Treasure of Sawtooth Island
with Ernest Borgnine, Brauer Productions $17.95
The Wreck of the J.H. Hartzell
Brauer Productions, local shipwreck story $17.95
Maps
Fred Dickinson Leelanau County Map
Original copies ca. 1943, atreasure!!! $40.00
Coasters

Coasters are 4.25" square and are only $ 8.00 each or 4 for $30.00

sty bt )
leeping VDear Lunes

e |

?’f I?I'.' c f"i .1.' gan




	Reading Resources – EAM publications
	Other Reading Resources
	Videos on DVD
	Maps
	Coasters

