## **Empire Area Museum Gift Shop**

Here is a listing of our books, videos on DVD, coasters, and a great local map that we have for sale in our gift shop. We can accept checks or money orders with your order mailed to us at PO Box 192, Empire, MI 49630 or give us a call at (231) 326–5568 if you have any questions.

Prices are shown for each item, for postage please add \$3.00 for your first item, or add \$5.00 for two or more items.

#### **Reading Resources - EAMpublications**

Glen Lake as one of the areas first settlers

Remembering Empire Through Pictures 50 pages of early Empire area photographs	\$ 9.95	
Some Other Day (Remembering Empire) 117 pages of articles, stories and photographs of Empire's past	\$ 8.95	
Cook Book Remembering Empire with recipes, 107 pages of wonderful early Empire area recipes	\$ 6.00	
The Boizard Letters  Letters from a pioneer homestead, 162 pages of letters to and from a Civil  War family from 1856–1911	\$ 9.95	
Long Distance Love by Jodie Sewall, 288 pages including 257 letters from the Boizard family during the Civil War with many wonderful photos and includes letters from the original "The Boizard Letters" \$21.95		
A Fisher Family History by Edwin L. Fisher, sawmills and Family Trees, 80 pages of compelling history of the John Fisher family and a great genealogy tool of an early Empire area family \$ 9.95		
The Dorseys of Glen Lake by John Dorsey, 34 pages, a wonderful history of the John Dorsey family coming to		

\$ 9.95

# Other Reading Resources

ABC's and 123's of the Great Lakes Coloring Book	\$ 6.95
The Aral Mill Murders Historical Fiction by Richard Trevae, 135 pages	\$ 9.95
Echoes of A Distant Thunder History/Civil War by Frank P. Slaughter, 279 pages	\$ 18.95
Haswell, Clive Selected Poems of a Frustrated Rover, 72 pages	\$ 12.00
Haswell, Clive Mostly Remembering by a Frustrated Rover, 82 pages	\$ 12.00
Isle of View History of South Manitou by Charles Anderson, 111 pages	\$ 12.95
Lake Country A Series of Journeys by Kathleen Stocking, 182 pages	\$ 19.95
Letters from the Leelanau Essays of People and Place, Kathleen Stocking, 229 pages	\$ 19.95
Old Settlers A History of Old Settler Picnics and Old Settlers	\$ 9.95
Point Betsie Lifekeeping and saving on Lake Michigan by Jonathon P. Hawley, 250pages	\$ 30.00
Rohr, Harold Notes A Collection of Memories of Harold Rohr, booklet	\$ 5.00
The Search for the Westmoreland by Ross Richardson, 316 pages	\$ 19.95
Sleeping Bear Yesterday and Today by George Weeks, 173 pages	\$ 27.95
Sleeping Bear Dunes by My North Media, 56 pages	\$ 19.95
Diary of A.J. Slyfield 1868 booklet	\$ 5.00

Brief Sketch of Charles B. Slyfield (1854–1912) booklet	\$ 5.00
The Sidewheel Steamer "Empire State" 15 pages on how Empire was named	\$ 5.00
Soaring and Gliding The Sleeping Bear National ParkArea Pete and Jeff Sandman	\$ 19.99
South Manitou Island Story by Gerald E Crowner, 87 pages	\$ 15.00
Solon Township Remembering a community and family history, 519 pages	\$ 45.00
Tales of Manitou A novella placed on South Manitou Island, by James Tozer, 87 pages	\$ 12.00
The Way it Was Stories of the Grand Traverse region, by Larry Wakefield, 240 pages	\$ 16.95
Vintage Views of Leelanau County by Byron and Wilson, 240 pages, hundreds of post cards and souvenirs tell of Leelanau's past	\$ 39.95
Wooden Boats of Leelanau Photographic journey by John Mitchell, 177 pages	\$ 39.95
TomVanZorenBooksImages and Recollections From Port Onieda:  The Werner Farm and Its Neighbors 35 pages  The Thoreson Farm and Its Neighbors 36 pages  The Burfiend and Baker Farms 72 pages  Dottie Lanham of Burdickville Images and Recollections 47 pages  Boudewijn and Kate DeKorne History of Dutch Immigrants.40 pages	\$ 15.00 \$ 19.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 17.00 \$ 16.00
Videos on DVD	
Empire Anchor Recovery Coho Fever Coho In Michigan The Empire Lumber Company Sleeping Bear Dunesmobiles Empire Glider Days Voyageurs In Empire The Legend of Dorsey's Scuttled Steamer "Rescue" Glen Lake's "Rescue" The rest of the story	\$ 8.00 \$ 8.00 \$ 8.00 \$ 8.00 \$ 8.00 \$ 8.00 \$ 8.00 \$ 8.00

Fun, Fairs and Tragedy at Empire	\$ 8.00
Empire in the Good Old Days	\$ 8.00
Empire's "Roen Story"	\$ 8.00
Glen Lake High School—Amazing Sr. Trip of 1962 with visit by J.F.K.	\$ 8.00
Reinventing the Big Wheels	
Brauer Productions, Bill Steffler rebuilds Big Wheels	\$ 15.95
Barn Red	
with Ernest Borgnine, Brauer Productions, localproduction	\$ 17.95
The Lost Treasure of Sawtooth Island	
with Ernest Borgnine, Brauer Productions	\$ 17.95
The Wreck of the J.H. Hartzell	
Brauer Productions, local shipwreckstory	\$ 17.95

### Maps

Fred Dickinson Leelanau County Map
Original copies ca. 1943, atreasure!!!

\$40.00

### **Coasters**

Coasters are 4.25" square and are only  $\$\,8.00$  each or 4 for  $\$\,30.00$ 















